direct input type direct input type direct input type direct input type direct input type direct input type
Step data
input type
JXCE1 JXC91 JXCP1 JXCD1 JXCL1 JXCM1
JXC51
JXC61
Electric Slide Table/
Ball Screw Drive

Model Selection  LESYH16-X171
Battery-less Absolute (Step Motor 24 VDC)
How to Order
t Stroke
50 50 mm
100 100 mm
q Size
16
w Motor mounting position
D In-line
R Right side parallel
L Left side parallel
r Lead [mm]
A 12
B 6
y Motor option
C With motor cover
W With lock/motor cover
e Motor type
E Battery-less absolute
 (Step motor 24 VDC)
For details on controllers,
refer to the next page.
CD17TD CE A 50 R1LESYH X17116
iw e r t y uq
u Actuator cable type/length
Robotic cable � [m]
Nil Without cable R8 8*1
R1 1.5 RA 10*1
R3 3 RB 15*1
R5 5 RC 20*1
Battery-less Absolute Encoder:
Electric Slide Table/
Ball Screw Drive
LESYH16-X171
Motor mounting position: Right side parallelMotor mounting position: In-line
7
i Controller
Nil Without controller
Cm1mm With controller
For single axis
1D T7C
Mounting
7 Screw mounting
8*2 DIN rail
Caution
[CE-compliant products]
EMC compliance was tested by combining the electric actuator LES series and the
controller JXC series.
The EMC depends on the configuration of the customer’s control panel and the
relationship with other electrical equipment and wiring. Therefore, compliance with the
EMC directive cannot be certified for SMC components incorporated into the customer’s
equipment under actual operating conditions. As a result, it is necessary for the customer
to verify compliance with the EMC directive for the machinery and equipment as a whole.
[Precautions relating to differences in controller versions]
When the JXC series is to be used in combination with the battery-less
absolute encoder, use a controller that is version V3.4 or S3.4 or higher.
For details, refer to the Web Catalog.
*1  Produced upon receipt of order
*2  The DIN rail is not included. Order it separately.
*3  �Select “Nil” for anything other than DeviceNet™, CC-Link, or parallel
input.
Select “Nil,” “S,” or “T” for DeviceNet™ or CC-Link.
Select “Nil,” “1,” “3,” or “5” for parallel input.
*1
The actuator and controller are sold as a package.
Confirm that the combination of the controller and actuator
is correct.
<Check the following before use.>
*1  �Check the actuator label for the model number.
This number should match that of the controller.
*  �Refer to the Operation Manual for using the products.